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ALABAMA Jamie Burkett (903) 556-6421 jamieleighburkett51986@gmail.com

ALABAMA Sharon Davis (256) 282.5906 sharon.davis.1962@gmail.com

ALASKA SECRETARY Donald Snovel (907) 232-5660 akassoc@mooseunits.org
ALBERTA/SASK Shannon Collins (403) 458-2041 shannoncollins2015@yahoo.ca
ARIZONA Cheri Marx (928) 301-4485 cheri.marx@mail.com
ARKANSAS Dwayne Smith (501) 605-6094 dvrjsmitty69@gmail.com
BRITISH COLUMBIA SEC Lorraine Cosmacini (250) 802-3013 loricosmacini@hotmail.com

CALIFORNIA NORTH Lynda McDonald (916) 852-8628 memooseteam@sbcglobal.net
CALIFORNIA NORTH ASSIST. Kathy Childs (650) 520-9004 kathychilds@prodigy.net
CALIFORNIA SOUTH Fred Reichelt (510) 507-4654 overseers@comcast.net
CALIFORNIA SOUTH Chairman Bridget Robinson (714) 394-4910 bridge2moose@aol.com
COLORADO
CONNECTICUT Kathy Coppinger (860) 212-3178 katherinecoppinger@sbcglobal.net
DAKOTAS Norma Tibbs (605) 222-7983 chapter1497@mooseunits.org
FLORIDA NORTH Julie Anderson (850) 303-3741 jlbanderson@yahoo.com
FLORIDA NORTH Todd Anderson (850) 248-0235 toddanderson5530@gmail.com
FLORIDA SOUTH Candy Saidon (603) 491-7653 sunapeebeachbum@comcast.net
FLORIDA SOUTH   Dominique Chandler (239) 826-5278 dominiquechantel@gmail.com
GEORGIA Michael Coker (678) 699-9159 gma.youth.awareness@gmail.com

GEORGIA              Lyn Drinkard (478) 954-9944 gma.youth.awareness@gmail.com

IDAHO/UTAH       Cindy Raslavaky (702) 622-9580 cindyraz2006@centurylink.net
ILLINOIS Kevin Kruse (618) 531-7208 volleykruse@yahoo.com
ILLINOIS Helper Steve Heizer (618) 566-7551 sheizer71@charter.net
INDIANA Aaron Reidenbach (260) 579-1099 reidenbach.aaron@gmail.com

IOWA/E NEBRASKA     Pete Greiner (319) 743-5732 pgreineryouth@gmail.com

KENTUCKY SECRETARY Rita Wood (606) 545-8247 kcdccommissary@gmail.com

LOUISIANA Renee' Davis (318) 458-6804 rarmond706@yahoo.com

MD/DE/DC Kenneth Hunt (301) 885-9043 khuntmdmoose@verizon.net
MD/DE/DC Laurie Lea Hunt 240-601-7090 lhunt@pgcps.org

MASS/RI Linda O'Maley (413) 777-0218 weblanchard@yahoo.com
MASS/RI Henry Dorazio (781) 254-2914 h.henrydorazio@comcast.net
MICHIGAN  Cheryl Kennedy (248) 229-0680 kenn_cher@comcast.net
MINNESOTA Patti Haus (218) 391-3484 patti_haus@msn.com

MISSISSIPPI Layne Martin (662) 386-0892 lodge1581@mooseunits.org

MISSOURI/N KANSAS Kevin Creech (636) 295-6008 cree@socket.net
MISSOURI/N KANSAS Mickey Kaminski (913) 325-1739 michellemickey1961@gmail.com

MONTANA Phillip Zarek (406) 431-4568 phzarek@bresnan.net
NEVADA south Kim Esrey (725) 300-4290 kimesrey@yahoo.com
NEVADA north needs chairman
NEW JERSEY Kathleen Yager (908) 896-5004 doubletrouble695@aol.com
NEW MEXICO Rita Bustamante (505) 450-5232 ritabee317@gmail.com

NEW YORK Melissa Arena (585) 298-6878 melspels69@yahoo.com

NORTH CAROLINA Angela Waldeck (828) 413-1106 ang.waldeck@gmail.com
NORTH CAROLINA Mike Perdue (704) 582-1616 mp19683@yahoo.com

NORTHEAST-NEED CHAIRMAN Beth-Holly Laduke (603) 848-2024 noassoc@mooseunits.org

OHIO Brenda Fingerlow (614) 562-2826 Bfingerlow@att.net
OHIO Jamie Wilden (740) 973-2056 jlwilden@windstream.net, jlwilden@gmail.com
OKLAHOMA Patricia Ribordy (620) 314-6407 oskyouthawareness@yahoo.com
OKLAHOMA Gary Landers (918) 809-9927 GaryJamesLanders@gmail.com
ONTARIO Amy Renaud (519) 817-6139 amyavon@live.ca

OREGON Keri Volk (503) 396-3441 keribrier@gmail.com
OREGON Terry Brier (503) 366-0732 brierpatch63@live.com
PENNSYLVANIA Paula Lechner (814) 512-3772 plechner66@gmail.com
PENNSYLVANIA Matthew Reik (717) 250-0930 mattreik@comcast.net
QUEBEC SECRETARY John Basaraba (613) 296-6552 pqassoc@mooseunits.org
SOUTH CAROLINA Cathie Stephens (404) 862-1752 cathie_stephens@yahoo.com
TENNESSEE Lashea Rhodes (423) 948-9947 lashearhodes@hotmail.com

TEXAS John Crewdson (619) 301-1922 john.o.crewdson@gmail.com
VIRGINIA Manny Propst (540) 241-3772 manny.propst@comcast.net
VIRGINA WOTM ASSIST. Melissa Stange (540) 327-6530 vmayouthawareness@gmail.com
WASHINGTON Rebecca Hoffarth (509) 628-7404 rebeccamhoffarth@gmail.com
WEST VIRGINIA Pamela Davis (304) 575-9093 pjeandavis@yahoo.com

WISCONSIN Barb Abraham (715) 563-1770 jbabraham2@yahoo.com

WYOMING Christy Hohn (970) 302-6652 cmpier@gmail.com

Updated: 12/19/23


